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42.00 AED

53.00 AED

74.00 AED

63.00 AED

BREAKFAST

MEDINA
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake)
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

BIDAOUI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

FASSI
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)                                                         
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)                                                            

Orange juice, egg tagine with khlii (Preserved beef meat delicacy)

TANJAOUI
Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint leaves, Bessara 
(fava bean soup), Batbout (Moroccan Pita bread), black olives, Jben 
(white cheese) with thyme and olive oil

MARRAKCHI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe :

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Seasonal fruit bowl with orange blossom

63.00 AED
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37.00 AED
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COUSCOUS 

STEP 1
Choose you base :

• Plain couscous SEMOLINA
• Belboula (barley) couscous
• Quinoa

STEP 2
Choose your meat :

• Chicken
• Lamb
• Beef

53.00 AED
37.00 AED

42.00 AED

Base
+

Meat
+

3 Ingredients

Base
+

Meat
+

7 Ingredients

Vegetarian Option
Base

+
6 Ingredients

COMPOSITIONS :

STEP 3
Choose you vegetables :

• Carrots                                                                                                         
• Turnips                                                                                                        
• Zucchini                                                                                                      
• Cabbage                                                                                                      
• Chickpeas                                                                                                     
• Pumpkin                                                                                                    
• Tfaya : Caramelized raisins 
and onions

STEP 4
Choose your sauce :

• Typical couscous sauce with 
saffron pistil                                                                
• Harrissa (red spicy sauce)



32.00 AED

42.00 AED

37.00 AED

37.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

25.00 AED

25.00 AED

32.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED
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32.00 AED

42.00 AED

37.00 AED

37.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

25.00 AED

25.00 AED

32.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

HOT SANDWICHES 

COLD SANDWICHES 

HOT DRINKS

CHICKEN M’ESLALLA : (candied Moroccan olives)       

BEEF MASSEL : Beef with caramelized dried prunes 

FISH MCHERMEL WITH CHERMOULA : (Moroccan 
marinade: parsley, cumin, paprika, black pepper, salt, and lemon 
juice)

MDINI : Tuna with hot sauce

MKHADDER : Grilled vegetables

JEBLI : Cottage cheese, honey and nuts                                                  

Moroccan tea

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Hot milk

Herbal tea

Herbal tea with milk

Tangerian tea : Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint 
leaves



21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

35.00 AED

35.00 AED

39.00 AED

50  
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21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

35.00 AED

35.00 AED

39.00 AED

FRESH DRINKS

FRESH JUICES

Mineral Water 50cl

Sparkling water 50cl

Soda can 33cl

Orange juice

Orange, carrot and orange blossom

Lemon and mint

Lemon and ginger     

Apple and cinnamon          

Strawberry and basil    

Avocado with dried fruits
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ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

ALMOND

MILK

EGG

FISH

SHELLFISH

SOY

MILK NUTS

NUTS

SESAME

“please inform us of 
any food allergies at the time of order".

Mushroom 
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BREAKFAST

42.00 

53.00 

74.00 

63.00 

MEDINA
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake)
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

BIDAOUI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

FASSI
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)                                                         
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)                                                            

Orange juice, egg tagine with khlii (Preserved beef meat delicacy)

TANJAOUI
Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint leaves, Bessara 
(fava bean soup), Batbout (Moroccan Pita bread), black olives, Jben 
(white cheese) with thyme and olive oil

MARRAKCHI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe :

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Seasonal fruit bowl with orange blossom

63.00 



48.00 AED

58.00 AED

69.00 AED

48.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

37.00 AED

27.00 AED
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29.00 AED

27.00 AED

17.00 AED

21.00 AED

STARTERS

FRIED FINGER FOOD  

QUINOA SALAD WITH ARGAN OIL
Quinoa flavored with Argan oil, garnished in a brunoise of crunchy 
vegetables and granny smith apples

CHERIFIAN SALAD  
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers dressed with olive oil and cumin

Steamed chickpeas, olive oil and cumin

FOUL   
Steamed green beans, olive oil and cumin

VEGETABLE BRIWATES
(stuffed filo sheet)

CHICKEN CIGARS

MINI SEAFOOD PASTILLA
(stuffed filo sheet)

WHITE CHEESE WITH THYME 
BRIWATES

48.00 AED

58.00 AED

69.00 AED

48.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

37.00 AED

27.00 AED

6 PIECES3 PIECES



21.00 AED

32.00 AED

11.00 AED

16.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

13.00 AED

11.00 AED
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21.00 AED

32.00 AED

11.00 AED

16.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

13.00 AED

11.00 AED

MINI STUFFED BATBOUT Small Moroccan bites (3 pieces)

FRY CORNER (3 pieces)

MOROCCAN CREPES AND PANCAKES 

KEFTA : Minced beef

VEGETARIAN : Carrots, zucchini, peppers

SEAFOOD : Shrimps

SAVORY 
Tempura Shrimps with Harissa sauce (spicy)

VEGETARIAN
• Kheringo with cinnamon : Moroccan churros (sweet)

M'SEMMEN: Square-shaped Moroccan crepe

HARSHA : Pan-fried Moroccan semolina pancake
           
BEGHRIR : “Thousand holes pancake”

Choose a topping :
• Melted butter and honey
• Olive oil
• Argan oil
• Amlou : Moroccan peanut and almond butter mixed with Argan oil



25.00 AED

25.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

35.00 AED

35.00 AED

39.00 AED

33 25.00  

33 27.00  

21.00  

 21.00  
27.00  

27.00  

 

33 25.00  

33 27.00 

 

 

 

21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED
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25.00 AED

21.00 AED

25.00 AED

32.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

HOT DRINKS

FRESH DRINKS

Moroccan tea 

Espresso + Mineral water 33cl

Double espresso + Mineral water 33cl

Hot milk

Herbal tea

Herbal tea with milk

Tangerian tea: Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint 
leaves

Mineral Water 50cl

Sparkling water 50cl

Soda can 33cl

Moroccan Iced tea

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

32.00 AED

35.00 AED

35.00 AED

39.00 AED

FRESH JUICES

Orange juice

Orange, carrot and orange blossom

Lemon and mint

Lemon and ginger     

Apple and cinnamon          

Strawberry and basil    

Avocado with dried fruits
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“please inform us of 
any food allergies at the time of order".
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MENU

GRILL
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BREAKFAST

42.00 AED

53.00 AED

74.00 AED

63.00 AED

63.00 AED

MEDINA
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake)
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

BIDAOUI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Orange juice 

FASSI
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
Trio pancake or crepe : 

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)                                                         
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)                                                            

Orange juice, egg tagine with khlii (Preserved beef meat delicacy)

TANJAOUI
Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint leaves, Bessara 
(fava bean soup), Batbout (Moroccan Pita bread), black olives, Jben 
(white cheese) with thyme and olive oil

MARRAKCHI 
One hot drink: Moroccan mint tea, coffee with milk or hot chocolate
One pancake or crepe :

• Beghrir (Thousand holes pancake) 
• Harcha (Semolina pan-fried bread)
• M’semen (square-shaped crepe)

Seasonal fruit bowl with orange blossom



 

37.00 AED

53.00 AED
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42.00 AED

48.00 AED

37.00 AED

 

 

 



37.00 AED

53.00 AED

APPETIZERS

CHOOSE BETWEEN
• 3 appetizers
• 6 appetizers

Zaalouk : Eggplant caviar

Tektouka : Grilled green peppers with garlic 

Bakkoula : Spinach with candied lemon and pepper

Caramelized tomatoes

Caramelized pumpkin

Carrots with Chermoula (Moroccan seasoning : Garlic, olive oil, parsley, 
cumin black pepper, salt and lemon juice

Foul : Green beans with Chermoula (Moroccan seasoning: garlic, olive oil, 
parsley,cumin black pepper, salt and lemon juice

Cold lentils : Seasoned with coriander, cumin and olive oil

Cucumber and tomato  : salad seasoned with vinegar, olive oil, cumin and salt

42.00 AED

48.00 AED

37.00 AED

PASTILLA* 
*Small stuffed filo sheet 

Chicken Pastilla*

Seafood Pastilla*

Vegetable Pastilla**



37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

37.00 AED

 

  

 

 

   
  

 

 



SANDWICHES

GRILL
... cooked on charcoal wood and served with rice or vegetables

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

53.00 AED

37.00 AED

37.00 AED

FASSI

KEFTA (seasoned minced beef) 

SLICED BEEF

CHICKEN KEBAB

MARINATED BEEF HEART

BEEF SAUSAGE

ROASTED LAMB LEG

KEFTA SKEWER (minced beef)

LAMB SKEWER

BEEF SKEWER 

BEEF SAUSAGE SKEWER
CHICKEN SKEWER



37.00 AED

37.00 AED

21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

100 

25.00 AED

25.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

33 25.00  

33 27.00  

 

 
 

50  

50  

33  

 



ROASTS

37.00 AED

37.00 AED

ROAST CHICKEN 

SOURIS MECHOUI (slowly roasted lamb) / (100g)

25.00 AED

25.00 AED

27.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

27.00 AED

27.00 AED

HOT DRINKS

Moroccan tea

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Hot milk

Herbal tea

Herbal tea with milk

Tangerian tea : Moroccan mint tea served in a tall glass with mint 
leaves

21.00 AED

32.00 AED

27.00 AED

32.00 AED

FRESH DRINKS

Mineral Water 50cl

Sparkling water 50cl

Soda can 33cl

Moroccan Iced tea
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ALLERGENS

GLUTEN

ALMOND

MILK

EGG

FISH

SHELLFISH

SOY

MILK NUTS

NUTS

SESAME

“please inform us of 
any food allergies at the time of order".

Mushroom 
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PASTRY

21.00 AED

25.00 AED

25.00 AED

16.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

21.00 AED

CHEBBAKIA : Sesame cookie coated with honey (100g)

ALMOND BRIOUATES : Almond based pastry coated with 
honey (100g)

SELLOU : Roasted flour mixed with butter, honey, almonds, 
sesame seeds, and possibly other nuts and spices (100g)

MHANCHA : Phyllo sheet rolls stuffed with an almond paste, 
rolled to form a swirling snake and dipped in simmering honey 
(100g)

GHRIYBA BAHLA : Round cookie consisting of flour, sugar, oil 
and / or butter flavored with cinnamon and sesame seeds (100g)

GHRIYBA WITH ALMONDS : A version of the round cookie 
with almonds,  honey, and powdered sugar (100g)

KAAB GHAZAL : Crescent-shaped cookies made with almond 
paste, orange blossom water and cinnamon (100g)

FEKKAS BELDI : Twice-baked cookie with almonds and raisins 
(100g)



23.00 AED

23.00 AED

30.00 AED

20.00 AED

25.00 AED

50



AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

23.00 

23.00 

30.00 

20.00 

25.00 

COFFEE WITH MOROCCAN SPICES

MOROCCAN MINT TEA

SELECTION OF “TCHABA” HERBAL TEA

ORANGE JUICE

BOTTLE OF MINERAL WATER 50 CL

 MOROCCANS DRINKS
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GLUTEN

ALMOND
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EGG
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SHELLFISH

SOY

MILK NUTS

NUTS
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“please inform us of 
any food allergies at the time of order".

Mushroom 




